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The Card of El Sabor Dominicano from BRONX includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $7.6. What Kay C likes about El Sabor Dominicano:

The Pastelito De Carne was very delicious. It was supposed to be beef but | got sent pork and | loved it. The
Chicharron De Pollo Lunch was very good as well i just wish | had the garlic sauce. But very very delicious. Even
though the dasher took 40 mins to arrive the food was still warm which | was thankful for! read more. What
Angela Kunze doesn't like about El Sabor Dominicano:

So this place does have good food. HOWEVERRRRR... 3 THINGS THAT MAKES ME NOT WANT TO
RETURN:1. The tres golpes price for a small is 7 bucks. | feel like this is dependent on who you are because I've
paid several different prices for that. ON TOP OF THAT they had the cook prepare an egg and the fried salami
for my order. They lady that served me, gave me 1 piece of salami when the cook obviously prepared 2 pieces.
So... read more. At El Sabor Dominicano in BRONX, there are tasty sandwiches, small salads and further snacks
for quick hunger, as well as cold and hot beverages, In the morning they serve a tasty breakfast here. In
addition, there are delicious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, You can also discover nice
South American meals on the menu.
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fippetizers
BEEF PATTIES
Side dishes
QUESO FRITA

Beef

BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO

Chef apeciatti

PECHUGA DE POLLO AL LIMON

Uartes

ARENQUE CON HUEVO

Balsery Snacks

CHEESE PATTIES

Delicious Sandwict

STEAK SANDWICH

$1.5

$5.0

$15.0

$15.0

$5.0

$1.5

$8.0

Saucen

KNOBLAUCHSAUCE

1. fimerican Classic
Sandwiches

ROASTED PORK SANDWICH

énsaladas

ENSALADA VERDE
ENSALADA DE BACALAO

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

BEEF

GARLIC

PORK MEAT

MEAT

BEANS

$8.0

$7.0
$10.0
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